CD

State Equal Monthly Payment Report
DISTRICT: Revere School District

COLORADO

DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

October 2022 - 2023

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment
July $135,151.54 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $135,151.54
August $135,151.54 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $135,151.54
September $135,151.54 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $135,151.54
October $135,151.54 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $135,151.54
TOTALS : $ 540,606.16 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Prior Month's
Payment

$0.00

$ 135,151.54
$ 135,151.54
$ 135,151.54

Variance

$ 135,151.54
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Projected
State Share

$1,621,818.48
$1,621,818.48
$1,621,818.48
$1,621,818.48

Year-to-Date
State Paid

$ 135,151.54
$ 270,303.08
$ 405,454.62
$ 540,606.16

Run Date: 10/24/2022

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

$ 1,486,666.94
$1,351,515.40
$1,216,363.86
$1,081,212.32



